HARTZELL PROPELLER INC. SERVICE BULLETIN APPENDIX

HC-SBA-61-323

Propeller – Hub Inspection

Order Form

Replacement hubs are offered at a discount for eligible propellers only.

Required documentation <u>must</u> accompany this Order Form.

A PO number or credit card information <u>must</u> be provided to bill the balance against.

Aircraft Model:		Aircraft Registration #:
Propeller Model:		Propeller S/N:
Propeller TSN:	Propeller TSO:	Date of Last Overhaul:
Owner Information: (Replacement hubs will ONLY be shipped to a Service Facility)		
Name: Address:		Phone: Fax:
Address.		
3 "		E-Mail:
City:		Zip/Postal Code:
State:		Country:
If OWNER will pay balance directly, provide the following information:		
Name as shown on credit	card:	Security Code:
Credit Card Number:		Expiration:
Service Facility/Shipping Location: (Replacement hubs will ONLY be shipped to a Service Facili		
Company:	, .	Phone:
Contact Name:		Fax:
Address:		E-Mail:
		PO# (refer to 2.B.(3)):
City:		Zip/Postal Code:
State:		Country:
If Service Facility will pay ba	lance, provide PO#:	
I understand that affected hubs must be permanently retired from service. I further understand that a propeller beyond HC-SL-61-61Y limitations MUST be overhauled at the time of hub replacement to qualify for discounted purchase. My signature indicates my understanding of these requirements and agreement to follow these requirements.		
Signature:		
Hartzell Product Support Fax: (001) 937.778.4391 E-Mail: techsupport@hartzel	lprop.com electronically on our v	npliance until this completed form is received.) website at www.hartzellprop.com.
Warranty #:		Authorized by:
Hub P/N·		

Jan 14/11 HC-SBA-61-323